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Practice starts: 8/25/218TH GRADE SCHEDULE
Thursday, September 9
Brody @ McCombs
Harding @ Callanan
Goodrell @ Merrill
Weeks @ Hiatt
Hoyt @ Meredith

Thursday, September 16
Hoyt @ Brody
Callanan @ Weeks
McCombs @ Goodrell
Hiatt @ Harding
Merrill @ Meredith

Thursday, September 23
Brody @ Merrill
Hiatt @ Callanan
Goodrell @ Hoyt
Harding @ McCombs
Meredith @ Weeks

Thursday, September 30
Goodrell @ Brody
Callanan @ Meredith
Weeks @ Harding
Hoyt @ Hiatt
McCombs @ Merrill

Thursday, October 7
Callanan @ Brody
Harding @ Goodrell
Meredith @ Hiatt
Merrill @ Hoyt
Weeks @ McCombs

Saturday, October 9
City Tournament @ TBA
Host: TBA
8:00am (A team only)

Tuesday, October 12 or 14?
Brody @ Weeks
Merrill @ Callanan
Hiatt @ Goodrell
Meredith @ Harding
McCombs @ Hoyt


Games start @ 4:15pm
7TH GRADE SCHEDULE
Monday, September 13
Merrill @ Brody
Callanan @ Hiatt
Hoyt @ Goodrell
McCombs @ Harding
Weeks @ Meredith

Monday, September 20
Brody @ Hoyt
Weeks @ Callanan
Goodrell @ McCombs
Harding @ Hiatt
Meredith @ Merrill

Monday, September 27
Brody @ Goodrell
Meredith @ Callanan
Harding @ Weeks
Hiatt @ Hoyt
Merrill @ McCombs

Saturday, October 2
City Tournament @ TBA
Host: TBA
9:00am (A team only)

Monday, October 4
Brody @ Callanan
Goodrell @ Harding
Hiatt @ Meredith
Hoyt @ Merrill
McCombs @ Weeks

Monday, October 11
Weeks @ Brody
Callanan @ Merrill
Goodrell @ Hiatt
Harding @ Meredith
Hoyt @ McCombs
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